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Nome

ECLIPSE SOLAR

PONTO 50
RATARIA
XEQUE MATE
TIGER
REI CFA
ROOBOLT
TRATOR
ZE DELIVERY
ALEGRIA
SHOW TIME
TROIA
CHODO
HORA CERTA
PANTANAL

Anilha
betao
betao

coelho

acpi
betao
betao
betao
coelho
arena
arena
betao
betao
betao
coelho

betao

Dono
SAULO
MAXUEL
P.H
MARQUINHOS
WALLACE CORREA
ALOISIO
ROQUINHO
MARCELL
JUNIOR
WLADIMIR SILVERIO
MATHEUS MARINS
JOAO
ALEXANDER
CACAU
LUAN

CANARIO 07/01/2023
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Cidade
MARICA
ITA
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
RIO
SG
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/190
0/150
0/138
0/127
0/123
0/117
0/108
0/102
0/86
0/76
0/75
0/73
0/72
0/60
0/57
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